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Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into
the United Kingdom in the week ended 28th October, 1911, together with the Quantities
imported in the corresponding week-of the previous Year.

Animals, living: —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs
Swine ... ... ... . .
Horses...

Fresh Meat; —
Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen) . . .
Mutton „ „ „ —
Pork „ „ „ ...
Meat, unenumerated, Fresh (including

Refrigerated and Frozen)
Salted or Preserved Meat: —

Bacon ...
Beef
Hams ...
Pork
Meat, uiienumerated, salted
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes: —

Butter
Margarine
Cheese...
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums

„ Cream ...
„ Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds

Eggs
Poultry
Game
Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen)
Lard
Corn, Grain, Meal and Flour: —

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour
Barley ...

• Oats
Peas
Beans ...
Maize or Indian Corn

Fruit, Raw: —
Apples... .'.. ...
Apricots and Peaches
Bananas
Cherries
Currants
Gooseberries ...
Grapes...
Lemons
Oranges
Pears ...
Plums ...
Strawberries ...
Unenumerated

Hay
Straw
Moss Litter
Hops
Locust Beans
Vegetables, Raw : —

Onions...
Potatoes
Tomatoes
Unenumerated
Dried ...
Preserved by canning
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Value £
CwtS.]
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Quantities.

1910.

5,754

26G

100,054
52,433
11,750

7,929

85,801
2,453

14,598
4,108
2,117

13,593

70,939
18,001
74,013

15
213

20,794
236

403,455
5,029
6,455

46,092
25,268

1,747,600
238,900
662,400
250,200
35,115

9,920
639,200

174,586
6

136,230

78,049
18,018
16,932
21,505

8,173
2,353

203
1,046

10,312
1,070

170,938
2,420

10,507
4,208

19,218
11,359

1911.

4,384

360

160,211
33,314
12,584
12,073

' 103,014
2,879
9,297
4,583
2,039

14,103

55,587
23,499
49,382

213
165

22,636
18

423,473
2,344
4,532

25,436
28,952

1,466,200
254,900
844,700
675,400
89,780

6,850
450,100

223,167

115,320

80,769
9,424

22,116
26,316

318

7,417
3,333

31
1,756
4,529

65,665

176,830
1,928

17,155
4,279

29,374
"• 8,793

Statistical Office, Custom House, London.
•30th October, 1911. •
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