Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the week ended 28th October, 1911, together with the Quantities imported in the corresponding week of the previous Year.

							Quantities.	
						-	1910.	1911.
Animals, living :-								
Oxen, Bulls,	Cow	s, and (Calves			Number	5,754	4,384
Sheep and I		• •••	•••	•••	•••	**	-	
Swine Horses	•••	•••	•-•	•••	•••	"	266	
Fresh Meat ;	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	រិទ	200	500
Beef (includi	ng Re	frigerat	ed and	Frozen)		Cwts.	106,054	160,211
Mutton "	Ŭ			,,		,,	52,433	33,314
Pork "		"		"		**	11,750	12,584
Meat, unen Refrigerat		ated, H		(includi	ng	33	7,929	12,073
Salted or Preser	ved N	leat :	м)					
Bacon	•••					<i>n</i>	85,801	103,014
Beef	•••	•••	•••	•••		13	2,453	2,879
Hams Pork	•••	•••	•••	•••		28	14,598	9,297
Meat, unenu	 morei	 tod colta	 d	•••	•••	33	4,108 2,117	4,583 2,039
Meat, preser				by salti	ng	**	13,593	14,103
(including	Tinr	ed and	Canne		-0	16		,
Dairy Produce a	nd S	ubstitute	s:				F0 000	8× 805
Butter	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	39	70,939	55,587
Margarine Cheese	••••	····	•••	•••	•••	10	18,001 74,013	23,499 49,382
Milk, Fresh				•••	•••	33	15	213
" Crean	ı			•••		33	213	165
" Conde				•••	••••	,,	20,794	22,636
"Prese		other ki	inds	•••		Quest Hundreds	236 403,455	18 423,473
Eggs Poultry	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Great Hundreds Value £	5,029	2,344
Game				•••	••••	»	6,455	4,532
Rabbits, dead (I				•••		Cwts.	46,092	25,436
Lard	·			•••	•••	33	25,268	28,952
Corn, Grain, Me Wheat	al an	a riour	:				1,747,600	1,466,200
Wheat Mea	l and	Flour	•••	•••		ور در	238,900	254,900
Barley							662,400	844,700
· Oats	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	37	250,200	675,400
Peas Beans	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	19	35,115 9,920	89,780 6,850
Maize or Ir	 ndian	Corn		•••	•••	33	639,200	450,100
Fruit, Raw :						33		
Apples					•••	37	174,586	223,167
Apricots an Bananas		ches	•••	•••	•••		6 136,230	115,320
Cherries	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bunches Cwts.		
Currants				•••			-	
Gooseberrie	s	•		•••	•••			
Grapes Lemons	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	78,049 18,018	80,769 9,424
Oranges	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	16,932	22,116
Pears						,,	21,505	26,316
Plums	•••		•••	•••		**	-	318
Strawberrie Unenumera		•••	•••	•••	•••	23	0172	7 417
Hay		•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	8,173 2,353	7,417 3,333
Straw			•••	•••		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	203	31
Moss Litter	•••		•••			. 33	1,046	1,756
Hops	•••	••••	••	•••	•••	Cwts.	10,312	4,529
Locust Beans Vegetables, Raw	••••	•••	•••	•••	•••	27	1,070	65,665
Onions		•••		•••		Bushels	170,938	176,830
Potatoes	•••		•••		•••	Cwts,	2,420	1,928
Tomatoes		•••	•••	•••	•••	TT.)" 0	10,507	17,155
Unenumerat Dried	eq.		•••	•••	•••	Value £	4,208	4,279
Preserved b	 7 Can	ning	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	19,218 11,359	29,374 - 8,793
	y val	8	•••	•••	•••	"		0,100
						<u> </u>		

Statistical Office, Custom House, London. 30th October, 1911. H. V. READE.

•

7900